VEG 50UP

Sweet Corn Vegetable Soup
Hot & Sour Pepper Veg Soup
Vegetable Lung Fung Soup
Vegetable Manchow Soup

NON-YEG MOMO

Chicken Momeo

Chicken Fried Mome
Schezwan Chicken momo
Chicken Pan Fried Momo

VEG STARTERS

Thai Chilli Mushroom
Mushroom Pepper Salt
Dragon Paneer

Thai Chilli Paneer
Crispy Chilli Potate
Crispy Chilli Babycorn

Rs.150
Rs.139
Rs.139
Rs.139

Rs.240
Rs.240
Rs.240
Rs.240

Rs.260
Rs.260
Rs.260
Rs.260
Rs.260
Rs.260

MON-YEG SOUP

Chicken Lung Fung Seup
Chicken Manchow Soup

Hot & Sour Pepper Chicken Soup
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup

YEG MOMO

Veg Mome

Vegetable Pan Fried Momoeo
Veg Fried Momo

Vegetable Schezwan Momeo

NON-VEG STARTERS

Red Chicken
Chilli Chicken
Dragon Chicken
Leollipep Chicken
Chilli Beef

Beef Red Pepper
Thai Chilli Prawn

Rs.14%
Rs.149
Rz.149
Rs 158

Rs.230
Rs.230
Rs.230
Rs.230

Rs.270
R=.270
Rs.270
Rs.270
Rs.285
R=.285
Rs.285



RED MEALS

Vegetable Schezwan Fried Rice With Vegetable Schezwan Mome
Chicken Nanking Noodles With Chicken Lollipop

Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice With Dragon Chicken

Chicken Schezwan Noodles With Chicken Schezwan Momo

VEG COMBO

Vegetable Burnt Garlic Fried Rice & Chilli Cauliflawer
Vegetable Fried Rice & Schezwan Cauliflower
Vegetable Schezwan Fried Rice & Chilli Cauliflower
Vegetable Chilli Garlic Noodles & Kung Paoc Paneer
Vegetable Nanking Noodles & Hot Garlic Potato

Rs.249
Rs.24%
Rs.249
Ra.249

Re.270
Rs.270
Rs.270
R=.270
Rs.270

NON-YEG COMBO

Chicken Burnt Garlic Fried Rice & Chilli Chicken
Chicken Fried Rice & Schezwan Chicken
Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice & Chilli Chicken
Chicken Nanking Noodles & Hot Garlic Chicken
Chicken Schezwan Noodles & Chilli Chicken

Beef Schezwan Pried Rice & Chilli Beef

Rs.275
Rs.275
Re.275
Rs.275
Rs.275
Rs.280



VEG SPECIALS

Vegetable Thai Fried Rice & Stir Fried Vegetables Rs.275
Vegetable Singapore Wheat Noodles & Kung Pas Paneer Rs.275
Vegetable Ribbon Noodles & Taipai Cauliflower Rs.280

Vegetable Spinach Wheat Noodles & Weok Toased Cauliflower Rs.280

NON VEG SPECIALS

Chicken Thai Fried Rice & Shredded Chicken with Capsicum Rs.280

Chicken Singapore Neoodles & Black Pepper Chicken Rs.280
Chicken Ribbon Noodles & Taipai Chicken Rs.280
Chicken Spinach Wheat Noodles & Wok Tossed Chicken Re.280
Prawn Chilli Garlic Noedles & Chilli Prawn Rs.290
Prawn Thai Fried Rice & Prawn with Capsicum Rs.290
Beef Thai Fried Rice & Chilli Beef Rs.250

LITTLE RED BOX

Vegetable Singapore Noodles & Chili Garlic Cauliflower (M)} Rs.210
Chicken Schezwan Noodles & Chili Garlic Chicken (M) Rs.220
Chicken Schezwan Rice & Chili Garlic Chicken (M) Rs.220
Chicken Singapore Noodles & Black Pepper Chicken (M) Rs.220




