

VEG SOUP

Sweet Corn Vegetable Soup	Rs.150
Hot & Sour Pepper Veg Soup	Rs.139
Vegetable Lung Fung Soup	Rs.139
Vegetable Manchow Soup	Rs.139

NON-VEG SOUP

Chicken Lung Fung Soup	Rs.149
Chicken Manchow Soup	Rs.149
Hot & Sour Pepper Chicken Soup	Rs.149
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup	Rs.158



VEG MOMO

Veg Momo	Rs.230
Vegetable Pan Fried Momo	Rs.230
Veg Fried Momo	Rs.230
Vegetable Schezwan Momo	Rs.230

NON-VEG MOMO

Chicken Momo	Rs.240
Chicken Fried Momo	Rs.240
Schezwan Chicken momo	Rs.240
Chicken Pan Fried Momo	Rs.240



VEG STARTERS

Thai Chilli Mushroom	Rs.260
Mushroom Pepper Salt	Rs.260
Dragon Paneer	Rs.260
Thai Chilli Paneer	Rs.260
Crispy Chilli Potato	Rs.260
Crispy Chilli Babycorn	Rs.260

NON-VEG STARTERS

Red Chicken	Rs.270
Chilli Chicken	Rs.270
Dragon Chicken	Rs.270
Lollipop Chicken	Rs.270
Chilli Beef	Rs.285
Beef Red Pepper	Rs.285
Thai Chilli Prawn	Rs.285

RED MEALS

Vegetable Schezwan Fried Rice With Vegetable Schezwan Momo	Rs.249
Chicken Nanking Noodles With Chicken Lollipop	Rs.249
Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice With Dragon Chicken	Rs.249
Chicken Schezwan Noodles With Chicken Schezwan Momo	Rs.249

VEG COMBO

Vegetable Burnt Garlic Fried Rice & Chilli Cauliflower	Rs.270
Vegetable Fried Rice & Schezwan Cauliflower	Rs.270
Vegetable Schezwan Fried Rice & Chilli Cauliflower	Rs.270
Vegetable Chilli Garlic Noodles & Kung Pao Paneer	Rs.270
Vegetable Nanking Noodles & Hot Garlic Potato	Rs.270



NON-VEG COMBO

Chicken Burnt Garlic Fried Rice & Chilli Chicken	Rs.275
Chicken Fried Rice & Schezwan Chicken	Rs.275
Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice & Chilli Chicken	Rs.275
Chicken Nanking Noodles & Hot Garlic Chicken	Rs.275
Chicken Schezwan Noodles & Chilli Chicken	Rs.275
Beef Schezwan Fried Rice & Chilli Beef	Rs.280

VEG SPECIALS

Vegetable Thai Fried Rice & Stir Fried Vegetables	Rs.275
Vegetable Singapore Wheat Noodles & Kung Pao Paneer	Rs.275
Vegetable Ribbon Noodles & Taipai Cauliflower	Rs.280
Vegetable Spinach Wheat Noodles & Wok Tossed Cauliflower	Rs.280



NON VEG SPECIALS

Chicken Thai Fried Rice & Shredded Chicken with Capsicum	Rs.280
Chicken Singapore Noodles & Black Pepper Chicken	Rs.280
Chicken Ribbon Noodles & Taipai Chicken	Rs.280
Chicken Spinach Wheat Noodles & Wok Tossed Chicken	Rs.280
Prawn Chilli Garlic Noodles & Chilli Prawn	Rs.290
Prawn Thai Fried Rice & Prawn with Capsicum	Rs.290
Beef Thai Fried Rice & Chilli Beef	Rs.290



LITTLE RED BOX

Vegetable Singapore Noodles & Chili Garlic Cauliflower (M)	Rs.210
Chicken Schezwan Noodles & Chili Garlic Chicken (M)	Rs.220
Chicken Schezwan Rice & Chili Garlic Chicken (M)	Rs.220
Chicken Singapore Noodles & Black Pepper Chicken (M)	Rs.220

